W00y Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING

RVS D-sluiting

Productinformatie

ARRROT, e 9 Ayanre

Markering: AISI-316
Waarschuwing: Niet voor hijsdoeleinden

Artikelnr. Pin diameter Type - Model A B D L
mm mm mm mm mm

2685604 4 D-4 8 16 4 14
2685605 5 D-5 10 20 5 14,5
2685606 6 D-6 12 24 6 21
2685608 8 D-8 16 32 8 28
2685610 10 D-10 20 40 10 36

2685612 12 D-12 24 48 12 44

Gewicht
(kg)

0,01
0,02
0,02
0,06
0,13

0,2

Delivery time



Maattekening
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